
ТЕПИХ "А"
кат. 59 кг

1 4 Георги Тодоров Враца 5 Венцислав Илиев Левски
2 6 Благовест Папазов Локо-Пловдив 7 Радослав Василев НСА
3 8 Недялко Петров Левски 9 Петко Петков Сунгурларе
4 10 Десислав Дормишев Самоков 11 Иво Ангелов Перник
5 12 Стефан Григоров Монтана 13 Даниел Йорданов ЦСКА
6 14 Кристиян Бахчеванов Черноморец-Бс 15 Наско Георгиев Кюстендил
7 16 Йордан Нонов Левски 17 Благовест Кендеров Локо-Пловдив
8 18 Димитър Димитров Ловеч 19 Милен Караиванов Сунгурларе
9 20 Детелин Димитров НСА 21 Никола Аначков Кюстендил

10 22 Калоян Златев Ст.Загора 23 Сашо Маринов Витяз-Вн
11 24 Светослав Димитров Левски 25 Йордан Петков Сунгурларе
12 26 Андрей Георгиев Локо-Варна 27 Радостин Мъглов Атлетик-Пд
13 28 Асен Камбуров Куклен 29 Йото Христов Локо-Пловдив

кат. 71 кг
14 16 Теодор Вакарелски Славия 17 Марио Борисов Перник

кат. 80 кг
15 1 Иван Добрев Сунгурларе 2 Марио Доцин НСА
16 3 Бони Стоев Карлово 4 Филип Калайджиев НСА
17 5 Христо Павлов НСА 6 Боян Загоров Кюстендил
18 7 Николай Минков Карлово 8 Явор Янакиев Перник
19 9 Борислав Велев Славия 10 Косьо Иванов НСА
20 11 Антонио Вражев Черноморец-Бс 12 Слави Найденов Карлово
21 13 Илко Борисов Плевен 14 Николай Пиронков Локо-Пловдив
22 15 Тошко Тодоров Кюстендил 16 Даниел Александров Перник

кат. 130 кг
23 6 Иван Михайлов Локо-Пловдив 7 Александър Стойчев Локо-Пловдив
24 8 Васил Василев Марек-Дупница 9 Любомир Димитров Перник
25 10 Михаил Павлов Кюстендил 11 Миша Аракелян НСА

ТЕПИХ "Б"
кат. 66 кг

26 6 Андрей Борисов НСА 7 Николай Вичев Левски
27 8 Мирослав Чакъров Карлово 9 Радостин Павлов Черноморец-Бс
28 10 Марио Ботевски Селановци 11 Станислав Борисов Самоков
29 12 Лазар Йотов Плевен 13 Момчил Сирашки НСА
30 14 Александър Кежеов Левски 15 Яник Кънчашки Левски
31 16 Неделчо Димитров Дупница 17 Валентин Димитров Самоков
32 18 Радослав Палчев Кюстендил 19 Даниел Балтов Локо-Пловдив
33 20 Стоян Чобанов Хасково 21 Румен Лазаров Самоков-2000
34 22 Севдалин Савков Славия 23 Константин Стас Славия
35 24 Дейвид Димитров Монтана 25 Борис Маринов Славия
36 26 Стоян Кубатов Левски 27 Мартин Борисов НСА

кат. 75 кг
37 2 Борислав Лилов Карлово 3 Арман Арменович Левски
38 4 Васил Славов Черноморец-Бс 5 Илиян Георгиев Перник
39 6 Димитър Павлов Самоков 7 Росиян Дермански НСА
40 8 Милен Калчев Ст.Загора 9 Йоан Генчев Черноморец-Бс
41 10 Стилиян Найденов НСА 11 Атанас Колев Левски
42 12 Пламен Палев Кюстендил 13 Христо Кличуров Марек-Дупница
43 14 Георги Заяков Атлетик-Пд 15 Стефан Дюлгеров НСА

кат. 85 кг
44 16 Ангел Ценов НСА 17 Любослав Стоименов Самоков-2000

кат. 98 кг
45 10 Леонид Христов Черноморец-Бс 11 Иво Кьосев Левски
46 12 Тодор Чонов Карлово 13 Стефан Андреев Левски
47 14 Евгени Генчев Самоков 15 Пламен Ташев Локо-Варна
48 16 Иван Аврамов НСА 17 Иван П. Иванов Самоков
49 18 Спас Шуманов Самоков 19 Сотир Беков НСА
50 20 Ивайло Върбев Самоков 21 Елис Гури Перник
51 22 Асен Табаков Хасково 23 Мариян Атанасов Самоков-2000

4-5.07.2015 г. - ГР. ПЛОВДИВ
ДЪРЖАВEН ЛИЧНО-ОТБОРЕН ШАМПИОНАТ ПО КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА - МЪЖЕ, ЖЕНИ

ПРОГРАМА 1 кръг



4-5.07.2015 г. - ГР. ПЛОВДИВ
ДЪРЖАВEН ЛИЧНО-ОТБОРЕН ШАМПИОНАТ ПО КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА - МЪЖЕ, ЖЕНИ

ТЕПИХ "С"
ЖЕНИ

кат. 48 кг - ЖЕНИ

201 7 Даяна Кундрева Севлиево 8 Ивона Горова Самоков-2000

202 9 Фатме Мандева Левски 10 Мария Джурова Е.В.-В.Търново

кат. 55 кг - ЖЕНИ

203 1 Полин Митова НСА 2 Евелина Николова НСА

204 3 Мариела Димитрова Кюстендил 4 Галя Иванова Атлетик-Пд

205 5 Кристина Лазарова Самоков-2000 6 Паулина Коджабашева Черноморец-Бс

206 7 Николета Андонова Кюстендил 8 Габриела Гьошева Самоков-2000

кат. 60 кг - ЖЕНИ

207 1 Ани Димитрова Кюстендил 2 Джанан Манолова НСА

208 3 Галя Аначкова Кюстендил 4 Мария Учкова БиС-Ямбол

кат. 69 кг - ЖЕНИ

209 1 Стефка Викторова Е.В.-В.Търново 2 Милена Филибонова Самоков-2000

210 3 Мирослава Велинова НСА 4 Тайбе Юсеин Левски

211 5 София Георгиева Левски 6 Габриела Гигова Атлетик-Пд

212 7 Василена Джамбазова Севлиево 8 Елис Манолова Самоков-2000



КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА ДЛОШ - класическа борба
4-5.07.2015 г., гр. ПЛОВДИВ

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т. Класи
ране

1 Августин Спасов Кюстендил 10719

2 Марио Михайлов НСА 101693

3 Марио Калпазанов Плевен 113194

4 Георги Тодоров Враца 102677

5 Венцислав Илиев Левски 101648

6 Благовест Папазов Локо-Пловдив 113299

7 Радослав Василев НСА 101667 Repesage A
8 Недялко Петров Левски 101649

9 Петко Петков Сунгурларе 103037

10 Десислав Дормишев Самоков 124157

11 Иво Ангелов Перник 101771

12 Стефан Григоров Монтана 101003

13 Даниел Йорданов ЦСКА 10764

14 Кристиян Бахчеванов Черноморец-Бс 101424 Repesage B
15 Наско Георгиев Кюстендил 10532

16 Йордан Нонов Левски 134903

17 Благовест Кендеров Локо-Пловдив 10344

18 Димитър Димитров Ловеч 101054

19 Милен Караиванов Сунгурларе 157725

20 Детелин Димитров НСА 101674

21 Никола Аначков Кюстендил 10527 Класиране
22 Калоян Златев Ст.Загора 10959 1
23 Сашо Маринов Витяз-Вн 102041 2
24 Светослав Димитров Левски 135000 3
25 Йордан Петков Сунгурларе 101450 3
26 Андрей Георгиев Локо-Варна 101576 5
27 Радостин Мъглов Атлетик-Пд 103127 5
28 Асен Камбуров Куклен 113783 7
29 Йото Христов Локо-Пловдив 10717 8

9
10

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       59     кг

тотал
1/8 

финал
1/4 

финал



КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Георги Борчев Кюстендил 124633

2 Васил Тачев НСА 146762

3 Любомир Мъглов Атлетик-Пд 103126

4 Цветомир Пенев Марек-Дупница 157716

5 Халил Атанасов НСА 1042

6 Андрей Борисов НСА 101676

7 Николай Вичев Левски 101698 Repesage A
8 Мирослав Чакъров Карлово 101327

9 Радостин Павлов Черноморец-Бс 101462

10 Марио Ботевски Селановци 1017

11 Станислав Борисов Самоков 131983

12 Лазар Йотов Плевен 1062

13 Момчил Сирашки НСА 10274

14 Александър Кежеов Левски 101709 Repesage B
15 Яник Кънчашки Левски 101023

16 Неделчо Димитров Дупница 10257

17 Валентин Димитров Самоков 10767

18 Радослав Палчев Кюстендил 102052

19 Даниел Балтов Локо-Пловдив 10315

20 Стоян Чобанов Хасково 10690

21 Румен Лазаров Самоков-2000 10784 Класиране
22 Севдалин Савков Славия 113505 1
23 Константин Стас Славия 134982 2
24 Дейвид Димитров Монтана 101008 3
25 Борис Маринов Славия 157173 3
26 Стоян Кубатов Левски 102613 5
27 Мартин Борисов НСА 101678 5

7
8
9

10

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       66     кг

тотал
1/8 

финал
1/4 

финал



КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Мартин Иванов Враца 102680

2 Михаил Петков Ловеч 10704

3 Сюлеман Сюлейман Локо-Пловдив 102590

4 Владимир Георгиев НСА 10694

5 Станислав Маринов Витяз-Вн 102042

6 Сали Сали Левски 101660

7 Алекс Шейнов НСА 101294 Repesage A
8 Кристиян Тошков НСА 101679

9 Тихомир Петков ЦСКА 157713

10 Емилиян Недев НСА 10281

11 Иван Георгиев Самоков 10738

12 Петър Георгиев Левски 10189

13 Майкъл Измирлийски НСА 10714

14 Васил Пенев Самоков-2000 10758 Repesage B
15 Тунай Бекир НСА 10821

16 Теодор Вакарелски Славия 101271

17 Марио Борисов Перник 10625

Класиране
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
8
9

10

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.      71     кг

тотал
1/8 

финал
1/4 

финал



КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т. Класи
ране

1 Сали Кехайов ЦСКА 10283

2 Борислав Лилов Карлово 101323

3 Арман Арменович Левски 102712

4 Васил Славов Черноморец-Бс 101468

5 Илиян Георгиев Перник 101773

6 Димитър Павлов Самоков 10693

7 Росиян Дермански НСА 157281 Repesage A
8 Милен Калчев Ст.Загора 10995

9 Йоан Генчев Черноморец-Бс 103093

10 Стилиян Найденов НСА 101944

11 Атанас Колев Левски 101309

12 Пламен Палев Кюстендил 10190

13 Христо Кличуров Марек-Дупница 157291

14 Георги Заяков Атлетик-Пд 10204

15 Стефан Дюлгеров НСА 101702 Repesage B

Класиране
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
8
9

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.      75     кг

тотал
1/8 

финал
1/4 

финал



КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

1 Иван Добрев Сунгурларе 101453

2 Марио Доцин НСА 101668

3 Бони Стоев Карлово 124811

4 Филип Калайджиев НСА 101681

5 Христо Павлов НСА 113961

6 Боян Загоров Кюстендил 10549

7 Николай Минков Карлово 101324 Repesage A
8 Явор Янакиев Перник 101765

9 Борислав Велев Славия 146040

10 Косьо Иванов НСА 10942

11 Антонио Вражев Черноморец-Бс 101470

12 Слави Найденов Карлово 101318

13 Илко Борисов Плевен 157447

14 Николай Пиронков Локо-Пловдив 10346 Repesage B
15 Тошко Тодоров Кюстендил 145839

16 Даниел Александров Перник 10676

Класиране
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
8
9

10

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       80     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

1 Айрън Рамадановски Кюстендил 10537

2 Александър Кабаков Сунгурларе 157444

3 Мариян Данаилов Самоков 10697

4 Кирил Милов Левски 102609

5 Николай Добрев Локо-Варна 101587

6 Ради Недков НСА 10675

7 Николай Байряков НСА 10328 Repesage A
8 Благовест Линджов Кюстендил 103320

9 Тихомир Спахийски Ловеч 134953

10 Николай Иванов Самоков 10731

11 Христо Маринов Перник 101767

12 Георги Иванов Плевен 1041

13 Георги Ташев Черноморец-Бс 145999

14 Юлиян Алдомиров Самоков 10678

15 Станислав Кънев НСА 10929 Repesage B
16 Ангел Ценов НСА 101692

17 Любослав Стоименов Самоков-2000 10783

Класиране
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
8
9

10

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.     85   кг

тотал
1/8 

финал
1/4 

финал



КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

1 Иван Иванов Кюстендил 101766

2 Радослав Атанасов Атлетик-Пд 102484

3 Серги Сергиев Перник 10633

4 Фейсал Борисов Славия 124509

5 Олег Стоянов НСА 10718

6 Даниел Кардашлиев Локо-Пловдив 10331

7 Даниел Банков НСА 101849 Repesage A
8 Лазар Лазаров Самоков 10687

9 Симеон Станкович Славия 101280

10 Леонид Христов Черноморец-Бс 10203

11 Иво Кьосев Левски 10734

12 Тодор Чонов Карлово 102822

13 Стефан Андреев Левски 10261

14 Евгени Генчев Самоков 10730

15 Пламен Ташев Локо-Варна 101556 Repesage B
16 Иван Аврамов НСА 10314

17 Иван П. Иванов Самоков 10680

18 Спас Шуманов Самоков 10682

19 Сотир Беков НСА 101680

20 Ивайло Върбев Самоков 10679

21 Елис Гури Перник 101775

22 Асен Табаков Хасково 10826

23 Мариян Атанасов Самоков-2000 10710 Класиране
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
8
9

10

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.     98   кг

тотал
1/8 

финал
1/4 

финал



КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

1 Ивайло Костов НСА 101657

2 Николай Кашинов Самоков 10677

3 Юлиян Георгиев Враца 101834

4 Петър Богаевски Кюстендил 101555

5 Мартин Димитров ЦСКА 10285

6 Иван Михайлов Локо-Пловдив 102050

7 Александър Стойчев Локо-Пловдив 10291 Repesage A
8 Васил Василев Марек-Дупница 157715

9 Любомир Димитров Перник 10667

10 Михаил Павлов Кюстендил 10554

11 Миша Аракелян НСА 101282

Repesage B

Класиране
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
8
9

10

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       130    кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



ЖЕНИ ДЛОШ по свободна борба - жени
4-5.07.2015 г., гр. ПЛОВДИВ

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

1 Миглена Никифорова НСА 134981

2 Веселка Тенева Ст.Загора 10923

3 Миглена Селишка Левски 10789

4 Габриела Кирилов Видин 135513

5 Еми Атанасова Плевен 113196

6 Симеонка Цанева Плевен 157724

7 Даяна Кундрева Севлиево 102898 Repesage A

8 Ивона Горова Самоков-2000 102403

9 Фатме Мандева Левски 113383

10 Мария Джурова Е.В.-В.Търново 146092

Repesage B

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.     48      кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



ЖЕНИ

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

1 Полин Митова НСА 157721

2 Евелина Николова НСА 101644

3 Мариела Димитрова Кюстендил 134950

4 Галя Иванова Атлетик-Пд 157711

5 Кристина Лазарова Самоков-2000 157515

6 Паулина Коджабашева Черноморец-Бс 113418

7 Николета Андонова Кюстендил 113318 Repesage A
8 Габриела Гьошева Самоков-2000 157719

Repesage B

Класиране
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
8
9

10

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.   55   кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



ЖЕНИ

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг IІ кръг ІII кръг ІV кръг ІV кръг П. Т. Т. Т.
Класи
ране

кат. 60 кг 101632

1 Ани Димитрова Кюстендил 124583 5 състезатели
2 Джанан Манолова НСА 101784 I кръг 1 2 3 4 
3 Галя Аначкова Кюстендил 101630

4 Мария Учкова БиС-Ямбол 10490 II кръг 5 1 2 3 
5 Елеонора Станчева НСА 135791

III кръг 4 1 5 2 

IV кръг 3 1 4 5 

V кръг 2 4 3 5 

4 състезатели
I кръг 1 2 3 4 

II кръг 4 1 2 3 

III кръг 3 1 4 2 

3 състезатели
I кръг 1 2 

II кръг 3 1 

III кръг 2 3 

 кат.         кг

тотал



ЖЕНИ

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

1 Стефка Викторова Е.В.-В.Търново 146765

2 Милена Филибонова Самоков-2000 157718

3 Мирослава Велинова НСА 101632

4 Тайбе Юсеин Левски 101222

5 София Георгиева Левски 135270

6 Габриела Гигова Атлетик-Пд 157712

7 Василена Джамбазова Севлиево 135517 Repesage A
8 Елис Манолова Самоков-2000 101786

Repesage B

Класиране
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
8
9
#

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.    69     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал
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	69 (2)

